48
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
(BAR G)
0.1 - 0.6
0.5 - 2.5
1 - 7
0.5 - 3

BELLOFRAM CODE
(SEE RANGE SHEET)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
WETTED PARTS
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL
M = MONEL 400L
ELECTRICAL
ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2" NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
PF261 - (FEMALE)
10F = STANDARD (F)
PF262 _ MALE
22F = 1/2" BSP.P (M)
24F = 1/2" NPT (M)
BOTTOM
COVER
CODE
(SEE
TABLE ON
PAGE 48)
1 = 1/4" BSP.P FEMALE
2 = 1/4" NPT FEMALE
5 = 1/2" BSP.P FEMALE
6 = 1/2" NPT FEMALE
FOR PF262 USE = 1
SPECIFICATION
Wetted parts : 316 St. steel or Monel
Diaphragm : Nitrile or Viton
Process connections : 1/4" or 1/2"
BSP.P or NPT female (bottom)
1/2" BSP.P or NPT male (bottom)
A = STANDARD BRACKET
E = 2" STANDPIPE BRACKET
X = COVER PLATE (MODEL PF262)
M = P280 SERIES REPLACEMENT
46
TITAN (XPB) ATEX EExd, EExia INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow
switches are designed for use in environments where explosive gases and dust